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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007507 104354695300089 AKASH PANDURANG KOTURWAR Male 06/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0003185 104339105300080 SUNIL GANESHRAO SAKHARE Male 20/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0002032 104354695300028 SACHIN SUBHASHAAPPA PARASKAR Male 14/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0000548 104079985300007 DASHRATH DADARAO NAVALE Male 01/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0006646 104355035300149

SHAIKH VASEEM SHAIKH SULEMAN 

SHAIKH Male 18/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0007381 104272995300091 DNYANESHWAR KISAN HATEKAR Male 05/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0006369 104354695300084 NITIN RAMPRASAD VARADE Male 03/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0005161 104354695300075 VINAYAK LAXMANRAO BANSODE Male 12/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0003319 104355035300064 SHAM ASHOK RANMALE Male 27/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0004728 104354695300072 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM HARNE Male 06/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004788 104339105300230 MOSIN MAHEBUB SHAIKH Male 06/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000175 104354695300005 PRADEEP SUBHASH ANKUSHE Male 16/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0002150 104132865300047 VENKATESH BANYYA PADAPALLI Male 19/Dec/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007738 104354695300092 VIKRAM RAM TANDALE Male 01/Jul/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0004064 104339105300120 RAVI KASHINATH GHUGE Male 22/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000 WL-NTD

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003735 104094515300118 BALASAHEB BALIRAM SURWASE Male 02/Dec/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 188.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0002626 104094545300049 GAJANAN PANDHARINATH DHERE Male 05/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 176.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0005854 104094515300161 SOMNATH DATTRAO LOKHANDE Male 17/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 WL-EWS

4 55CDHS0001260 104354695300018 DATTA VENKATRAO DHAGE Male 02/May/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, PARBHANI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0003735 104094515300118 BALASAHEB BALIRAM SURWASE Male 02/Dec/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 188.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0002626 104094545300049 GAJANAN PANDHARINATH DHERE Male 05/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 176.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0005854 104094515300161 SOMNATH DATTRAO LOKHANDE Male 17/Nov/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 WL-EWS

4 55CDHS0007507 104354695300089 AKASH PANDURANG KOTURWAR Male 06/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0003185 104339105300080 SUNIL GANESHRAO SAKHARE Male 20/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0001260 104354695300018 DATTA VENKATRAO DHAGE Male 02/May/1982 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 WL-EWS

7 55CDHS0002032 104354695300028 SACHIN SUBHASHAAPPA PARASKAR Male 14/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0000548 104079985300007 DASHRATH DADARAO NAVALE Male 01/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0006646 104355035300149

SHAIKH VASEEM SHAIKH SULEMAN 

SHAIKH Male 18/Jul/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0007381 104272995300091 DNYANESHWAR KISAN HATEKAR Male 05/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

11 55CDHS0000175 104354695300005 PRADEEP SUBHASH ANKUSHE Male 16/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 NTB

12 55CDHS0006369 104354695300084 NITIN RAMPRASAD VARADE Male 03/May/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

13 55CDHS0007738 104354695300092 VIKRAM RAM TANDALE Male 01/Jul/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000 NTD

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks



 Page 3 of 3

Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

14 55CDHS0003319 104355035300064 SHAM ASHOK RANMALE Male 27/Oct/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

15 55CDHS0004728 104354695300072 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM HARNE Male 06/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

16 55CDHS0004064 104339105300120 RAVI KASHINATH GHUGE Male 22/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000 WL-NTD

17 55CDHS0004788 104339105300230 MOSIN MAHEBUB SHAIKH Male 06/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

18 55CDHS0005161 104354695300075 VINAYAK LAXMANRAO BANSODE Male 12/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 WL-OBC

19 55CDHS0002150 104132865300047 VENKATESH BANYYA PADAPALLI Male 19/Dec/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000 NTB

20 55CDHS0007384 104132865300162 VIKRANT GOPICHAND PAWAR Male 03/Jul/1991 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 88.00000

21 55CDHS0005613 104354695300078 VISHNU BALASAHEB BHENDEKAR Male 07/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

22 55CDHS0001236 104339105300028 SHUBHAM ACHYUT RATHOD Male 03/Feb/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000

23 55CDHS0000776 104354695300014 PAWAN RAM SONTAKKE Male 31/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

24 55CDHS0000173 104355035300002 NAGNATH BHUMANNA TUMEDWAR Male 17/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

25 55CDHS0003194 104085535300067 PRADIP SUKHADEV DHORE Male 10/Mar/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

26 55CDHS0007020 104354695300087 LAXMAN SURYAKANT BODDEWAR Male 17/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

27 55CDHS0007729 104330345300154 AKSHAY SUNIL PATIL Male 29/Sep/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

28 55CDHS0003883 104372275300055 SUDAM DAMODAR AADE Male 07/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 62.00000

29 55CDHS0003334 104355035300067 ARSHADALI AMJADALI SHAIKH Male 01/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

30 55CDHS0003388 104355035300070 A SHOEB A NASER ANSARI Male 02/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 42.00000


